
Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

SOUTH PARK ROAD Vehicle taken without keys 01/01/2024 
14:00:00 

01/01/2024 
15:40:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Burglary in a Dwelling FAIRLAWN ROAD Victim has had her mail stolen by 
two unknown females entering the 
porch area 

08/12/2023 
11:00:00 

08/12/2023 
12:00:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Burglary in a Dwelling TRINITY ROAD Suspect thas broken in to the flat, no 
items stolen but the window has 
been smashed. 

24/11/2023 
16:00:00 

16/01/2024 
16:00:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

TREVOR ROAD THEFT FROM VICTIMS VEHICLE 
VIA UNKNOWN SUSPECT. 

14/01/2024 
17:00:00 

16/01/2024 
19:00:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

CLARENCE ROAD Theft of pedal cycle from bike shed 
at the front of the house by unknown 
suspect not seen. No CCTV. 

30/01/2024 
00:05:00 

30/01/2024 
08:30:00 

 


