Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	SOUTH PARK ROAD	Vehicle taken without keys	01/01/2024 14:00:00	01/01/2024 15:40:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Burglary in a Dwelling	FAIRLAWN ROAD	Victim has had her mail stolen by two unknown females entering the porch area	08/12/2023 11:00:00	08/12/2023 12:00:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Burglary in a Dwelling	TRINITY ROAD	Suspect thas broken in to the flat, no items stolen but the window has been smashed.	24/11/2023 16:00:00	16/01/2024 16:00:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft From Motor vehicle	TREVOR ROAD	THEFT FROM VICTIMS VEHICLE VIA UNKNOWN SUSPECT.	14/01/2024 17:00:00	16/01/2024 19:00:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	CLARENCE ROAD	Theft of pedal cycle from bike shed at the front of the house by unknown suspect not seen. No CCTV.	30/01/2024 00:05:00	30/01/2024 08:30:00